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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Medartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/medartis/Switzerland 653 67 10.26% ▲ 1
2 Atos Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/atosmedicalcom/Sweden 747 62 8.30% ▲ 4
3 Medline Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/medline-europe/Netherlands 697 54 7.75% ▲ 4
4 Aerogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerogen/Ireland 551 40 7.26% ▼ -3
5 Tobii Dynavox https://www.linkedin.com/company/tobiidynavox/Sweden 729 48 6.58% ▼ -2
6 EMS - Electro Medical Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ems--electro-medical-systems/Switzerland 681 44 6.46% ▲ 3
7 Erbe Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/erbe-elektromedizin/Germany 786 50 6.36% ▲ 15
8 Canon Medical Systems Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-medical-eu/Netherlands 1,092 69 6.32% ▼ -4
9 medmix https://www.linkedin.com/company/medmix/Switzerland 619 39 6.30% ▲ 45

10 Sysmex Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysmex-europe/Germany 648 39 6.02% ▲ 13
11 Brainlab https://www.linkedin.com/company/brainlab/Germany 2,129 128 6.01% ▲ 5
12 Urgo Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/urgomedical/France 617 35 5.67% ▲ 8
13 Laerdal Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/laerdal-medical/Norway 1,562 85 5.44% ▼ -5
14 Ypsomed https://www.linkedin.com/company/ypsomed-ag/Switzerland 1,567 83 5.30% ▼ -3
15 SARSTEDT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sarstedt-group/Germany 662 35 5.29% ▼ -1
16 Terumo Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo-europe/Belgium 883 46 5.21% ▲ 3
17 3Shape https://www.linkedin.com/company/3shape/Denmark 1,715 88 5.13% ▲ 0
18 Elekta https://www.linkedin.com/company/elekta/Sweden 4,740 243 5.13% ▲ 7
19 Novocure https://www.linkedin.com/company/novocure-inc/Switzerland 1,386 70 5.05% ▲ 7
20 Olympus Medical Systems EMEAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/olympusmedemea/Germany 1,018 51 5.01% ▼ -10
21 Olympus EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/olympus-europa-se-co-kg/Germany 1,408 70 4.97% ▲ 0

https://www.linkedin.com/company/medartis/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/atosmedicalcom/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/medline-europe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerogen/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tobiidynavox/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ems--electro-medical-systems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/erbe-elektromedizin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-medical-eu/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/medmix/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysmex-europe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brainlab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/urgomedical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/laerdal-medical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ypsomed-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sarstedt-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo-europe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/3shape/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/elekta/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novocure-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/olympusmedemea/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/olympus-europa-se-co-kg/


22 Mölnlycke Health Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/molnlyckehealthcare/Sweden 3,402 165 4.85% ▼ -7
23 Permobil https://www.linkedin.com/company/permobil/Sweden 1,166 55 4.72% ▼ -10
24 ZEISS Medical Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/carl-zeiss-meditec/Germany 4,535 213 4.70% ▲ 33
25 BASTIDE LE CONFORT MEDICALhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bastide-le-confort-medical/France 1,491 70 4.69% ▲ 30
26 Coloplast https://www.linkedin.com/company/coloplast/Denmark 8,796 410 4.66% ▲ 8
27 Leica Microsystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/leica-microsystems/Germany 2,388 109 4.56% ▲ 6
28 Esaote https://www.linkedin.com/company/esaote/Italy 1,127 51 4.53% ▲ 14
29 Leica Biosystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/leica-biosystems/Germany 2,458 103 4.19% ▼ -2
30 Septodont https://www.linkedin.com/company/septodontofficial/France 1,006 42 4.17% ▲ 28
31 Wellspect HealthCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/wellspect-healthcare/Sweden 695 29 4.17% ▼ -3
32 VYGON https://www.linkedin.com/company/vygon/France 904 37 4.09% ▲ 9
33 Löwenstein Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/loewensteinmedical/Germany 590 24 4.07% ▲ 7
34 Oticon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oticon-as/Denmark 1,411 57 4.04% ▲ 17
35 KARL STORZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/karlstorz/Germany 4,340 173 3.99% ▼ -17
36 MED-EL https://www.linkedin.com/company/med-el/Austria 1,879 74 3.94% ▼ -7
37 NEMERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nemera/France 1,325 52 3.92% ▲ 12
38 Nobel Biocare https://www.linkedin.com/company/nobel-biocare/Switzerland 2,328 91 3.91% ▲ 26
39 Medela https://www.linkedin.com/company/medela/Switzerland 1,233 48 3.89% ▲ 17
40 Getinge https://www.linkedin.com/company/getinge/Sweden 8,453 329 3.89% ▼ -3
41 Belimed https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimed-ag/Switzerland 620 24 3.87% ▲ 32
42 Straumann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/straumann-group/Switzerland 9,457 364 3.85% ▼ -3
43 HARTMANN GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/hartmann-group/Germany 3,807 146 3.84% ▼ -11
44 Stago https://www.linkedin.com/company/stago-diagnostics-is-in-our-blood/France 1,978 75 3.79% ▲ 23
45 Medacta International https://www.linkedin.com/company/medacta-international/Switzerland 769 29 3.77% ▲ 31
46 Hamilton Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamilton-medical-ag/Switzerland 745 28 3.76% ▼ -15
47 HartingBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/hartingbank/Netherlands 509 19 3.73% ▲ 5
48 SHL Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/shlmedical/Switzerland 1,823 68 3.73% ▼ -5
49 Radiometer https://www.linkedin.com/company/radiometer-medical/Denmark 2,871 104 3.62% ▼ -13
50 Lohmann & Rauscher https://www.linkedin.com/company/lohmann-&-rauscher/Germany 1,201 43 3.58% ▲ 11
51 Ambu https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambu-as/Denmark 2,075 72 3.47% ▲ 2
52 Arthrex GmbH https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthrex-gmbh/Germany 577 20 3.47% ▼ -22
53 Demant Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/demant-polska/Poland 809 28 3.46% ▲ 7
54 WSAudiology https://www.linkedin.com/company/wsaudiology/Denmark 5,091 176 3.46% ▼ -42
55 BIOTRONIK https://www.linkedin.com/company/biotronik/Germany 4,308 146 3.39% ▲ 11
56 Ivoclar https://www.linkedin.com/company/ivoclar/Liechtenstein 2,545 86 3.38% ▼ -8
57 MicroPort CRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/microport-crm/France 597 20 3.35% ▼ -12
58 Kulzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/kulzer/Germany 606 20 3.30% ▲ 10
59 Thuasne https://www.linkedin.com/company/thuasne/France 637 21 3.30% ▼ -15
60 Phonak https://www.linkedin.com/company/phonak/Switzerland 1,121 36 3.21% ▼ -55
61 Össur https://www.linkedin.com/company/ossur/Iceland 1,570 50 3.18% ▼ -23
62 Inpeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/inpeco/Switzerland 586 18 3.07% ▼ -3
63 B. Braun Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbraun-group/Germany 21,664 655 3.02% ▲ 0
64 Demant https://www.linkedin.com/company/demant/Denmark 4,718 142 3.01% ▼ -18
65 Copan Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/copan-group/Italy 543 16 2.95% ▲ 9
66 Ottobock https://www.linkedin.com/company/ottobock/Germany 3,775 111 2.94% ▼ -31
67 Alcon https://www.linkedin.com/company/alcon/Switzerland 25,777 728 2.82% ▼ -2
68 KaVo Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/kavodental/Germany 640 18 2.81% ▲ 10
69 Sonova Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonovagroup/Switzerland 7,744 215 2.78% ▼ -45
70 IBA https://www.linkedin.com/company/iba/Belgium 2,696 73 2.71% ▲ 0
71 Rodenstock https://www.linkedin.com/company/rodenstock/Germany 1,118 30 2.68% ▼ -2
72 KLS Martin Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kls-martin/Germany 1,237 33 2.67% ▼ -10
73 Arjo https://www.linkedin.com/company/arjoglobal/Sweden 4,607 121 2.63% ▼ -23
74 Sunrise Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunrisemedical/Germany 1,418 34 2.40% ▲ 5
75 Ascensia Diabetes Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascensia-diabetes-care/Switzerland 1,419 34 2.40% ▼ -28
76 Intech https://www.linkedin.com/company/intech-medical/France 629 15 2.38% ▼ -5
77 Widex https://www.linkedin.com/company/widex/Denmark 1,737 36 2.07% ▼ -2
78 Werfen https://www.linkedin.com/company/werfen/Spain 6,032 118 1.96% ▼ -1
79 Carmat https://www.linkedin.com/company/carmat/France 755 14 1.85% ▲ 3
80 ReSound https://www.linkedin.com/company/resound/Denmark 1,097 16 1.46% ▼ -8
81 BIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/bit-group-official/Germany 1,009 7 0.69% ▲ 2

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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